CITATION FULL NAME ORDINANCE VIOLATION DESCRIPTION VIO DATE CIT DATE STATUS/NEXT DATE |DEPOSIT AMOUNT |PAID AMOUNT BALANCE DUE |ISSUING OFFICER
3T80HZOCBP BARNES, MELISSA L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 2/4/2021(2/10/2021 FTA Warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBQ FISHER, THOMAS W 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 2/10/20212/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBR NEFF, TODD R 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 2/15/2021|2/15/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBS WILSON, MARK D 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 2/18/20212/18/2021 State Debt Collection $565.00 $400.00 $165.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBT SCHWARTZ, GORDON C 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 2/22/2021|2/22/2021 Paid in Full $187.00 $187.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBV FOX, KEVIN P 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 2/22/20212/23/2021 Paid in Full $187.00 $86.20 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBW LAKESHORE MALL LLC 15.450(7) REMOVAL AND DISPOSITION OF SIGNS 2/22/2021|2/23/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCBX MARITIME PLUMBING&MECHANICAL 15.450(7) REMOVAL AND DISPOSITION OF SIGNS 2/24/20212/24/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZ0CBZ BARNES, MELISSA L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 3/8/2021(3/11/2021 FTA Warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZ0CCO ASHBECK, RHIANNON N 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 3/9/2021|3/11/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCC1 WILSON, MARK D 16.150(6)(D) SANITATION 3/15/2021|3/17/2021 Paid in Full $565.00 $565.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZ0CC2 LAKESHORE MALL LLC 15.450(7) REMOVAL AND DISPOSITION OF SIGNS 3/22/2021|3/23/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCC3 MCCREDIE, KELLY J 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 3/22/2021|3/25/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $60.60 $315.40|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZ0CC4 MARITIME PLUMBING&MECHANICAL 15.450(7) REMOVAL AND DISPOSITION OF SIGNS 3/25/2021|3/25/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCH BARNES, MELISSA L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 3/25/2021|3/30/2021 FTA Warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCC8 ANDERSON, RODNEY SL 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 4/1/2021|4/5/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCY PADILLA, ROBERTO GALVEZ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 4/1/2021|4/7/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HVI8W3 LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(1) EXIT LIGHT OUT 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 Dismissed $187.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8W4 LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 18.030(1) VIOLATION OF ELECTRICAL CODE 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WS LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.110(3) PROHIBITED USE OF PROPERTY 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 Paid in Full $250.00 $250.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WE LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.130(1) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 payment plan $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8W7 LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WS LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7)(A) BUILDING MAINTENANCE 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WI LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 payment plan $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WB LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7)(D) FOUNDATIONS WALL MAINTENANCE 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 payment plan $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVIBWC LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7)€ ROOF AND DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 payment plan $376.00 $46.00 $330.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WD LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7)(J) DOORS AND DOOR ASSEMBLIES 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 payment plan $376.00 $376.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8WF LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(7(H) HANDRAILS AND GUARDS 4/12/2021]4/19/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WG LOHR PROPERTIES MANITOWOC, LLC 16.150(10)(d) HEATING FACILITIES REQUIRED 4/12/2021|4/19/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCCB LAKESHORE MALL LLC 15.450(7) REMOVAL AND DISPOSITION OF SIGNS 4/26/20214/26/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCC LARSON, MICHELLE A 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 5/3/2021(5/4/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCD PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCC) PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(J) DOORS AND DOOR ASSEMBLIES 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCF PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCK PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(D) FOUNDATIONS WALL MAINTENANCE 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCG PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCH PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 4/28/2021|5/5/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCL GAUGHAN, CYNTHIAJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 5/6/2021|5/11/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCM MCCREDIE, KELLY J 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 5/25/2021|6/1/2021 State Debt Collection: $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80JSX4FC TOTAL SERVICE DEVELOPMENT 16.010(2) FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH UDC EROSION 5/25/2021|6/1/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00|RICK SCHWARZ
3T80HZOCCN R&M MANAGEMENT LLC 16.140 (4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 6/2/2021(6/2/2021 Dismissed $187.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCP GAUGHAN, CYNTHIA ) 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 5/27/2021|6/2/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80JSXAFF LEHMAN, NATHAN L 16.150(7)(A) BUILDING MAINTENANCE 5/27/2021|6/2/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00|RICK SCHWARZ
3T80HZOCCQ LARSON, MICHELLE A 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 6/2/2021|6/3/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCS REYES, APRILA 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 6/9/2021(6/9/2021 Paid in Full $187.00 $187.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCT MONTOYA RODRIGUEZ, RODOLFO 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 6/14/20216/15/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCV ZARAGOZA, FELIPE F 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 6/14/2021|6/15/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCW HAUSCHULTZ, ALEX W 16.150(6)(D) SANITATION 6/14/20216/16/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCCX SCHUSTER, JONATHAN D 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 6/2/2021(6/17/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD3 PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(D) FOUNDATIONS WALL MAINTENANCE 6/14/20216/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD2 PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 6/14/2021|6/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDO PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(J) DOORS AND DOOR ASSEMBLIES 6/14/20216/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD1 PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 6/14/2021|6/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD5 PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 6/14/20216/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD4 PIETROSKE, RICKY E 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 6/14/2021|6/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDD MCCREDIE, KELLY J 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 6/17/20216/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDY SCHNEIDER, DEAN P 16.150(7)( C) PREMISIS IDENTIFICATION 6/22/2021|6/22/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDB SCHNEIDER, DEAN P 16.150(14)(J) VACANT BUILDING BOARDING 6/22/20216/22/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD8 SCHNEIDER, DEAN P 16.150(7)(A) BUILDING MAINTENANCE 6/22/2021|6/22/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD7 SCHNEIDER, DEAN P 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 6/22/20216/22/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCD6 SCHNEIDER, DEAN P 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 6/22/2021|6/22/2021 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVI8WL ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 15.450(5) SIGN ORDIANCE VIOLATION 7/1/2021|7/1/2021 Dismissed $250.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCDQ AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(9)(D) SAFE/EFFECTIVE FUNCTIONING OF SUPPLI 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL




3T80HZOCDP AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(8)(A) INTERIOR SURFACE MAINTENANCE 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDN AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(8)(D) INTERIOR DOORS 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDM AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $187.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDL AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 18.030(1) VIOLATION OF ELECTRICAL CODE 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDK AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(7)( E) ROOF AND DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDJ AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDH AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDG AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDF AIC INVESTMENTS LLC 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 7/1/2021|7/14/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDR R M MANAGEMENT LLC 16.140 (4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 7/15/2021|7/15/2021 Withdrawn $187.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDT CYRUS, DAVID 18.030(1) VIOLATION OF ELECTRICAL CODE 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDS CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDW CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(7)(E ) ROOF AND DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE 8/19/20218/23/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDV CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDZ CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(7)(H) HANDRAILS AND GUARDS 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCDX CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF1 CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(9)(C) MAINTENANCE OF SUPPLIED PLUMBING F| 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFO CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(8)( C) HANDRAILS AND GUARDS 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF2 CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(10)(C) ELECTRIC OUTLETS REQUIRED 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF3 CYRUS, DAVID 16.150(8)(D) INTERIOR DOORS 8/19/20218/23/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVI8WN LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/1/2021|9/2/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCF4 MERKT, GAGE P 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 9/1/2021(9/7/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVI8WP LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/15/20219/16/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WQ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/2021|9/22/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8WR LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/20219/22/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WS LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/2021(9/22/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8WT ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/20219/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVIBWV ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/2021|9/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVIBWW ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/22/20219/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCF5 FONSECA-MEDINA, OCTAVIO 16.130(1)(B) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 9/20/2021(9/27/2021 Paid in Full $250.00 $250.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF6 BOECKMAN, GARY L 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 9/28/20219/28/2021 Pending $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF7 BOECKMAN, GARY L 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 9/28/2021|9/28/2021 Pending $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVIBWX LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/20219/29/2021 State Debt Colletion $376.00 $0.00 $376.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8WZ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/2021|9/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8X0 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/20219/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X1 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/2021|9/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X2 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/20219/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X3 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 9/29/2021|9/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X4 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X5 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8X6 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8X7 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8X8 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismised $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8X9 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/7/2021|10/7/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCF8 MINARIK, TREVOR J 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 9/30/2021|10/12/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF9 TEGELMAN, SARAH L 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 10/4/2021|10/12/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFB WISLINSKY, MIRANDA N 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 10/12/2021|10/12/2021 Paid in Full $187.00 $187.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFC LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFF LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFD LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFG ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCF) ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFH ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/13/2021|10/13/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVI8XC ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/20/2021|10/20/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8XB ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/20/2021|10/20/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T80HVI8XD ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/20/2021|10/20/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T80HZOCFL FULLOVE, NATICA L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 10/25/2021|10/26/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFK NANCE, ALEX B 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 10/25/2021|10/26/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFM DE BAERE, AUDREY R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 10/26/2021|10/26/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OHVI8XK ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/27/2021|10/27/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8X) ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/27/2021|10/27/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T80HVI8XL ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 10/27/2021|10/27/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00|BILL NICHOLS
3T80HZOCFN WRIGHT-MCCOLLUM, HAILEY E 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 10/27/2021|10/27/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCFP HAUSCHULTZ, ALEX W 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 10/27/2021|10/27/2021 State Debt Collection $565.00 $0.00 $565.00|SCOTT KEIL




3T80HVI8XQ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8XR LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCEE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8XS LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8XT ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8XV ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI8XW ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/3/2021|11/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCFQ BROZEK, BRITTNEY A 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/10/2021|11/10/2021 Time to Pay $376.00 $32.20 $343.80|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFR BASHAW, KEVIN R 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/9/2021|11/10/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFS LARSON, MICHELLE A 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 11/9/2021|11/10/2021 payment plan $1,069.00 $25.00 $1,044.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFT FULLOVE, NATICA L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $25.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFV NANCE, ALEX B 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T8OHIVEXX LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8XZ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z0 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HJV8Z1 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z2 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HJV8Z3 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/10/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z4 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8ZS LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z6 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCEVIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z7 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z8 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WiLLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HIV8Z9 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/17/2021|11/17/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCFW VODKA STRAIGHTS LLC 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 11/18/2021|11/18/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFZ VODKA STRAIGHTS LLC 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 11/18/2021|11/18/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCFX VODKA STRAIGHTS LLC 16.150(7)(D) FOUNDATIONS WALL MAINTENANCE 11/18/2021|11/18/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGO VODKA STRAIGHTS LLC 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 11/18/2021|11/18/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI8ZB LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8ZC LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZD LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZF ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZG ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZH ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 11/24/2021|11/24/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCG1 DUBY, DUSTIN L 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 11/22/2021|11/30/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZ0CG2 DE BAERE, AUDREY R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 11/29/2021|11/30/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCG3 BASHAW, KEVIN R 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/24/2021|12/2/2021 Paid in Full $376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZ0CG4 HAUSCHULTZ, ALEX W 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 11/22/202112/2/2021 State Debt Collection $565.00 $0.00 $565.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCG5 WRIGHT-MCCOLLUM, HAILEY E 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 11/22/2021|12/2/2021 Time to Pay $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI8Z) LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/3/2021{12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZK LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/3/2021|12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8ZL LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCEVIOLATION 12/3/2021{12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZM ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/3/2021|12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8ZN ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/3/2021{12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZP ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/3/2021|12/3/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZQ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZR LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8ZS LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZT ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZV ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZW ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/8/2021|12/10/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ8ZX LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI8ZZ LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ900 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ901 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ902 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ903 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/15/2021|12/16/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZ0CG6 HAUSCHULTZ, ALEX W 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 12/20/2021|12/20/2021 State Debt Collection $565.00 $0.00 $565.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCG7 DUBY, DUSTIN L 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 12/20/2021|12/21/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZ0CG2 DE BAERE, AUDREY R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 12/20/2021|12/21/2021 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVJ904 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ905 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ906 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ907 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ908 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS




3T80HVJ909 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/22/2021|12/22/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90B LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismised $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90C LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90D LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90F ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90G ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90H ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 12/29/2021|12/29/2021 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGY PERRY, ADAM J 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 1/10/2022|1/11/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGB HAUSCHULTZ, ALEX W 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 1/10/2022|1/11/2022 State Debt Collection $565.00 $0.00 $565.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGC 'WRIGHT-MCCOLLUM, HAILEY E 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 1/10/2022|1/11/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGD DUBY, DUSTIN L 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 1/10/2022|1/11/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI90) LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90K LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90L LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90M ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI9ON ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90P ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/19/2022|1/19/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90Q LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/26/2022|1/26/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI90R LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/26/2022|1/26/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00 | WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90S LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 1/26/2022|1/26/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90T LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANE VIOLATION 2/2/2022|2/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T89HVI90V LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/2/2022(2/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI90W LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/2/2022|2/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGG FOX VALLEY MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 2/14/2022|2/15/2022 Time to Pay $187.00 $0.00 $187.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGF SCHERER, BRYAN R 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 2/14/20222/15/2022 Withdrawn $187.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGH LORENTZ, RORY G 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 2/15/2022|2/15/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI90X LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/20222/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ90Z LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/2022|2/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ910 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/20222/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ911 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/2022|2/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ912 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/20222/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ913 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/16/2022|2/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZO0CG) PERRY, ADAM J 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 2/14/2022|2/17/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI914 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/2022|2/24/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJI15 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/20222/24/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI916 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/2022|2/24/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ917 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/2022|2/24/2022 Dimissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ918 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/2022|2/24/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ919 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/24/2022|2/24/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91B LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022(3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI91C LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022|3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91D LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022(3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI91F ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022|3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI91G ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022(3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91H ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/2/2022|3/2/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91) LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022(3/9/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVLI1K LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022|3/9/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91L LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022(3/9/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91IM ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022|3/9/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI9IN ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022(3/9/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91P ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/9/2022|3/9/2022 Dimissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI91Q LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI91R LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCEVIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91S LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJILT ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI91V ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI91W ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/16/2022|3/16/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91X LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ91Z LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ920 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 2/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ921 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI922 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ923 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/23/2022|3/23/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI924 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS




3T80HVJ925 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI926 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ927 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ928 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ929 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 3/31/2022|3/31/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92B LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92C LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92D LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92F ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92G ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92H ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/6/2022|4/6/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92) LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/2022|4/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92K LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/20224/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92L LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/2022|4/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92M ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/20224/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92N ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/2022|4/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92P ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/13/20224/13/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGK LORENZ, THOMAS J 16.130(1) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 4/19/2022|4/19/2022 State Debt Collection $250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGL LORENZ, THOMAS J 15.370(20) REPAIR VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 4/19/20224/19/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI92Q LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/2022|4/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T8OHVI92R LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/20224/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92S LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/2022|4/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ92T ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/20224/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92V ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/2022|4/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92W ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/20/20224/20/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGM FILIPEK, JOHN J 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 4/20/2022|4/21/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80JHBI2X LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/20224/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI92Z LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/2022|4/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ930 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/20224/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ931 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/2022|4/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ932 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/20224/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ933 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 4/27/2022|4/27/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ934 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022|5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ935 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022 (5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ936 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022|5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ937 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022 (5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ938 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022|5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ939 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/4/2022 (5/4/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGN LORENZ, THOMAS J 16.130(1) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 5/5/2022|5/10/2022 State Debt Collection $250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HZOCGP LORENZ, THOMAS J 15.370(20) REPAIR VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 5/5/2022(5/10/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVI93B LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/20225/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93C LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/2022|5/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93D LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/20225/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93F ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/2022|5/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93G ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/20225/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93H ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/10/2022|5/10/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93) LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/20225/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93K LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/2022|5/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJI3L LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/20225/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93M ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/2022|5/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJI3N ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/20225/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ930 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/18/2022|5/18/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93Q LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/20225/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93R LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/2022|5/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93S LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/20225/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93T ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/2022|5/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93V ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/20225/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI93W ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 5/25/2022|5/25/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGQ HERLACHE, ROBERT E 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 5/25/2022|6/3/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL

3T80HVJ93X LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022 |6/3/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ93Z LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022|6/3/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI940 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022 |6/3/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ941 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022|6/3/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI942 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022 |6/3/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS




3T80HVJ943 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/1/2022|6/3/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCGV LORENZ, THOMAS J 15.370(20) REPAIR VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 5/26/2022|6/6/2022 State Debt Collection $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCGT LORENZ, THOMAS J 16.130(1)(B) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 5/26/2022|6/6/2022 State Debt Collection $250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCGW BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ, DERIAM JIOVANNI 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 5/16/2022|6/6/2022 FTA warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCGX BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ, DERIAM JIOVANNI 16.150(7)(D) FOUNDATIONS WALL MAINTENANCE 5/16/2022|6/6/2022 FTA warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCGZ BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ, DERIAM JIONA 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 5/16/2022|6/6/2022 FTA warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCHO BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ, DERIAM JIOVANNI 16.150 (7) (E) ROOF AND DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE 5/16/2022|6/6/2022 FTA warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCH1 BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ, DERIAM JIOVANNI 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 5/16/2022|6/6/2022 FTA warrant $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HVJ944 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022|6/8/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ945 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022 |6/8/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ946 LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022|6/8/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI947 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022 |6/8/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ948 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022|6/8/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI949 ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/8/2022 |6/8/2022 Dismissed $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94C LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/20226/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ94D LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/2022|6/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94F LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/20226/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94G ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/2022|6/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVJ94H ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/20226/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94) ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/15/2022|6/15/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94K LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/20226/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94L LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/2022|6/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94M LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/20226/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94N ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/2022|6/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94P ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/20226/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{ WILLIAM NICHOLS
3t80HVI94Q ISLAND VIEW MANAGEMENT, LLC 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 6/23/2022|6/23/2022 Withdrawn $376.00 $0.00 $0.00{WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCH2 LORENZ, THOMAS J 15.370(20) REPAIR VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 6/30/20226/30/2022 SDC $376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCH3 LORENZ, THOMAS J 16.130(1)(B) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 6/30/2022|6/30/2022 SDC $250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HVJ94S LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 7/6/2022|7/6/2022 Withdrawn 376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94T LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 7/6/2022|7/6/2022 Withdrawn 376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HVI94V LEWANDOWSKI, ROBERT 31.96 SIGN ORDINANCE VIOLATION 7/6/2022|7/6/2022 Withdrawn 376.00 $0.00 $0.00| WILLIAM NICHOLS
3T80HZOCH4 LORENZ, THOMAS J 16.130(1)(B) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 8/8/2022 (8/8/2022 SDC 439.00 $0.00 $439.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCHS5 LORENZ, THOMAS J 15.370(20) REPAIR VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL AREA 8/8/2022|8/8/2022 SDC 565.00 $0.00 $565.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80HZOCH6 KALBES, ABBIE NICOLE 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 9/7/2022(9/7/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6EP GOLDEN, KIRARJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/14/2022|11/15/2022 SDC 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6Q BOUTWELL, JOHN VJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/14/2022|11/15/2022 SDC 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WDER BORLAND, RILEY A 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 11/14/2022|11/16/2022 SDC 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6S SMIDT, ALISON J 15.370(8) FIREWOOD STORAGE 11/9/2022|11/16/2022 Paid in Full 250.00 $250.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WDET DEBAERE, AUDREY R 16.350(1) FENCE PERMIT REQUIRED 11/28/2022|11/28/2022 Time to Pay 250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6V GOLDEN, KIRARJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 12/1/2022|12/1/2022 SDC 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WDEW BOUTWELL, JOHN VJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 12/1/2022{12/1/2022 SDC 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6EX DEBAERE, AUDREY R 16.350(1) FENCE PERMIT REQUIRED 12/19/2022|12/19/2022 Adj IA 4/19/2023 250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD6Z GOLDEN, KIRARJ 16.150 (6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 12/19/2022|12/19/2022 Adj 1A 4/19/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD70 BOUTWELL, JOHN VJ 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 12/19/2022|12/19/2022 Time to Pay 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD71 MORGAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 18.010(6) SVC ENTRANCE CABLE/SVC EQUIPMENT IN 12/27/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD72 MORGAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 18.030(1) VIOLATION OF ELECTRICAL CODE 12/27/2022|12/28/2022 Dismissed 376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD73 MORGAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 16.150(10)(C) ELECTRIC OUTLETS REQUIRED 12/27/2022|12/28/2022 Dismissed 376.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD74 MORGAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 16.140(4) RENTAL REGISTRATION 12/27/2022|12/28/2022 Dismissed 187.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD75 MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)(B) PROTECTIVE TREATMENT 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD76 MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)( E) ROOF AND DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD77 MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)(G) STAIRWAY DECK PORCH AND BALCONY M| 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD78 MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)(1) WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD79 MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)(F) CHIMNEY MAINTENANCE 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD7B MANITOWOC MULTIFAMILY LLC 16.150(7)(L) ACCESSORY STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE 12/28/2022|12/28/2022 Paid in Full 376.00 $376.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD7C BLOEDORN, ROBERT J 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 1/25/2023|1/25/2023 FTA warrant 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80L6WD7D DEBAERE, AUDREY R 16.350(1) FENCE PERMIT REQUIRED 1/30/2023|1/31/2023 1A 8/16/2023 250.00 $0.00 $250.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHJP LEON, REYNALDO R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 3/16/2023|3/16/2023 FTA warrant 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHIQ LEON, REYNALDO R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 4/3/2023|4/4/2023 6/7/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHJR TUSCHEL, VICTORIA L 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 4/24/2023|5/10/2023 Withdrawn $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 |SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHIS TREJO-HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 5/4/2023 (5/10/2023 1A 9/20/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00 |SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHIT PARSLOW-VOGEL, LYNETTE M 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 5/11/2023|5/11/2023 1A 9/20/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00 |SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHIV HURLEY, DOROTHY F 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 7/25/2023|7/26/2023 1A 10/11/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHIW ROBINSON, KATIE JO 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 8/2/2023|8/2/2023 1A 10/11/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T8OLBLHIX ROBINSON, KATIE JO 15.430(1) DEFINITION OF A PARKING SPACE 8/2/2023 (8/2/2023 1A 10/11/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHIZ SCHMIDT, PHILIP R 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 8/3/2023|8/3/2023 1A 10/11/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL




3T80LBLHKO BOLDEN, TARYN L 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 8/7/2023|8/9/2023 10/11/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHK1 HUTTERER, BRIAN P 16.150(6)(D) GARBAGE AND RECYCLING 8/15/2023|8/16/2023 10/25/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHK2 HURLEY, DOROTHY F 16.150(6)(A) SANITATION 8/15/2023|8/16/2023 10/25/2023 376.00 $0.00 $376.00|SCOTT KEIL
3T80LBLHK3 RADTKE, HUNTER T 16.130(1) JUNKED VEHICLE ON PROPERTY 8/21/2023|8/22/2023 Withdrawn $0.00 $0.00 $0.00{SCOTT KEIL
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